Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harley Kenny - (940600) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.47
2:16.19
2:16.66
2:30.96
2:33.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.47
2:16.19
2:16.66
2:33.62
2:30.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
420
415
308
292

WA Pts

426
420
415
292
308

Round

Round

Date

01/05/16
24/04/16
27/03/16
20/04/14
18/05/14

Date

01/05/16
24/04/16
27/03/16
18/05/14
20/04/14

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Millfield

Venue
Plymouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



