Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harley Kenny - (940600) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.47	426	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:16.19	420	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
2:16.66	415	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:30.96	308	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
2:33.62	292	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.47	426	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:16.19	420	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
2:16.66	415	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:33.62	292	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
2:30.96	308	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS